2011

Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Carrera S

VIN: WPOAB2A9XBS720095

Year:

SAFETY

- Emergency trunk release

- Tire pressure monitoring system
- Child safety rear door locks

- Front/rear 3-point seatbelts

- Front seatbelt pretensioners -inc:

belt-force limitation

- Front seatbelt height adjustment
- LED daytime running lights

- Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

INTERIOR

- Aux pwr outlet

- Dual front cup holders

- Illuminated visor vanity mirrors
- Heated rear screen

- Automatic climate control -inc:
active carbon filter

- Leather-wrapped gear lever &
handbrake

- Cruise control

- HomeLink system

- Keyless entry -inc: remote trunk
release

Engine:

Transmission:

Exterior
Interior:

- Pwr windows -inc: auto up/down,
anti-jamming feature

- Split-folding rear bench seat

- 2 + 2 Seating

EXTERIOR
- Rain-sensing intermittent windshield

wipers w/heated washers
- LED lights -inc: tail lights, brake

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

PDK (Automatic)

: Guards Red (G1G1)
Black Full Leather

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

27

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

lights

- Bi-xenon headlights -inc: auto
leveling, washers, welcome home
function

- Auto off headlights

- Pwr tilt/slide sunroof

MECHANICAL

- Black brake calipers

- Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc:
4-piston front/rear monobloc brake
calipers

- Pwr rack & pinion steering

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- LSA multi-link rear suspension

- McPherson front suspension

- Full underbody paneling

- Drive-off assistant

- Vario-cam plus variable valve timing
system

- 3.8L horizontally-opposed four
overhead camshafts DFI 24V 6-cyl
engine -inc: dry sump lubrication, oil
cooler

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[250] 7 Speed Porsche Doppelkupplung
(PDK) Auto Transmission

[P15] 12 Way PWR Bucket Seats

[AT] Black, Leather Seat Trim W/Full
Leather Interior

[XDA] Wheels Painted Black

[CMX] Side Strips W/Model Designation
[267] Auto Dimming Mirrors

[680] Bose High End Sound PKG

[672] PCM Navigation Module

[686] XM Radio

[342] Multi Stage Heated Front Seats

[XPT] Porsche Crest On Center Console
Storage Bin Lid

[840] 3 Spoke PDK Leather Wrapped
Sport Steering Wheel W/Shift Paddles,
Audio Controls

[640] Sport Chrono PKG Plus
[G1] Guards Red

[911] Model Designation 911
Original Shipping Charge

$90,500.00
$4,080

$1,550
$3,655

$1,815
$775
$420
$1,440
$2,110
$750
$525
$330

$490

$960

$950

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$110,350.00
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