Year: 2011 Make: Porsche Model: 911 Carrera S VIN: WPOAB2A9XBS720095 Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine Transmission: PDK (Automatic) Exterior: Guards Red (G1G1) Interior: Black Full Leather

SAFETY

- · Emergency trunk release
- · Tire pressure monitoring system
- · Child safety rear door locks
- · Front/rear 3-point seatbelts
- Front seatbelt pretensioners -inc:
 belt-force limitation
- · Front seatbelt height adjustment
- · LED daytime running lights
- · Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

INTERIOR

- · Aux pwr outlet
- · Dual front cup holders
- · Illuminated visor vanity mirrors
- · Heated rear screen
- · Automatic climate control -inc: active carbon filter
- · Leather-wrapped gear lever & handbrake
- · Cruise control
- · HomeLink system
- · Keyless entry -inc: remote trunk release

- · Pwr windows -inc: auto up/down, anti-jamming feature
- · Split-folding rear bench seat
- \cdot 2 + 2 Seating

EXTERIOR

- · Rain-sensing intermittent windshield wipers w/heated washers
- · LED lights -inc: tail lights, brake lights
- · Bi-xenon headlights -inc: auto leveling, washers, welcome home function
- · Auto off headlights
- · Pwr tilt/slide sunroof

MECHANICAL

- · Black brake calipers
- · Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc: 4-piston front/rear monobloc brake calipers
- · Pwr rack & pinion steering
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · LSA multi-link rear suspension
- · McPherson front suspension
- · Full underbody paneling
- · Drive-off assistant
- \cdot Vario-cam plus variable valve timing system
- · 3.8L horizontally-opposed four overhead camshafts DFI 24V 6-cyl engine -inc: dry sump lubrication, oil cooler

CITY MPG

19



HIGHWAY MPG

27

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

	+00 =00 00
MSRP INSTALLED OPTIONS	\$90,500.00
[250] 7 Speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) Auto Transmission	\$4,080
[P15] 12 Way PWR Bucket Seats	\$1,550
[AT] Black, Leather Seat Trim W/Full Leather Interior	\$3,655
[XDA] Wheels Painted Black	\$1,815
[CMX] Side Strips W/Model Designation	\$775
[267] Auto Dimming Mirrors	\$420
[680] Bose High End Sound PKG	\$1,440
672] PCM Navigation Module	\$2,110
[686] XM Radio	\$750
[342] Multi Stage Heated Front Seats	\$525
XPT] Porsche Crest On Center Console Storage Bin Lid	\$330
840] 3 Spoke PDK Leather Wrapped Sport Steering Wheel W/Shift Paddles, Audio Controls	\$490
[640] Sport Chrono PKG Plus	\$960
[G1] Guards Red	
[911] Model Designation 911	
Original Shipping Charge	\$950
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$110,350.00

PLAZA MOTORS INC